3.3.0
REV-HW  |  Performance Table
Model
Hot Water
Air Curtain
Discharge
Width (in.)
Door Opening
Width Range
(in.)
Max. FPM
at Nozzle
Avg. FPM @
Air Curtain
Discharge*
CFM at
Nozzle
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP
MBTU/
Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
Air Curtain
Weight (lbs)**
REV-1-36HW 36 54 up to 66 5560 1205 892 88% 1  1/2 33 34 123
REV-1-48HW 48 66 up to 78 4628 1131 1108 89% 1  1/2 40 33 134
REV-1-60HW 60 78 up to 90 5096 998 1227 79% 1  1/2 48 36 170
REV-2-72HW 72 90 up to 102 5560 1205 1784 88% 2  1/2 66 34 240
REV-2-84HW 84 102 up to 114 5305 1209 2080 90% 2  1/2 78 34 271
REV-2-96HW 96 114 up to 126 4628 1131 2216 89% 2  1/2 86 35 295
REV-3-108HW 108 126 up to 138 5560 1205 2676 88% 3  1/2 102 35 355
REV-3-120HW 120 138 up to 150 5028 1176 2892 88% 3  1/2 112 35 396
REV-3-132HW 132 150 up to 162 4996 1111 3011 79% 3  1/2 119 36 459
REV-4-144HW 144 162 up to 174 5560 1205 3658 88% 4  1/2 138 35 480
REV-ST  |  Performance Table
Model
Steam
Air Curtain
Discharge
Width (in.)
Door Opening
Width Range
(in.)
Max. FPM
at Nozzle
Avg. FPM @
Air Curtain
Discharge*
CFM at
Nozzle
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP
MBTU/
Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
Air Curtain
Weight
(lbs)**
REV-1-36ST 36 54 up to 66 5560 1205 892 88% 1  1/2 32 33 123
REV-1-48ST 48 66 up to 78 4628 1131 1108 89% 1  1/2 41 34 134
REV-1-60ST 60 78 up to 90 5096 998 1227 79% 1  1/2 49 36 170
REV-2-72ST 72 90 up to 102 5560 1205 1784 88% 2  1/2 65 34 240
REV-2-84ST 84 102 up to 114 5305 1209 2080 90% 2  1/2 76 34 271
REV-2-96ST 96 114 up to 126 4628 1131 2216 89% 2  1/2 84 35 295
REV-3-108ST 108 126 up to 138 5560 1205 2676 88% 3  1/2 98 34 355
REV-3-120ST 120 138 up to 150 5028 1176 2892 88% 3  1/2 107 34 396
REV-3-132ST 132 150 up to 162 4996 1111 3011 79% 3  1/2 115 35 459
REV-4-144ST 144 162 up to 174 5560 1205 3658 88% 4  1/2 131 34 480
REV  |  MECHANICALS & INSTALLATION DETAILS
The REV will ship as a single unit but it can be disassembled prior to
installation and the air curtain, extension and nozzle can be installed
separately and attached on site.
1
Key installation notes to consider are as follows:
3 Mounting holes will be against the top of the door housing.
2 Note that struts or cross bars may be necessary to provide the
proper support for air curtain properly support the air curtain,
extension and nozzle.
As the air curtain will be customized per door, instructions
will vary for each applications.!
16.75″
2.00″
MOUNTING WIDTH
OVERALL WIDTH
TO MATCH DOOR OPENING WIDTH (W)
SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
TO MATCH DOOR OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (D)
SUPPLIED BY OTHERS + 1/2″
EXTENSION DEPTH (ED)
BASED ON DOOR DIMENSIONS
SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
JUNCTION BOX
23.75″
16.75″
TO MATCH DOOR
HEADER HEIGHT (HH)
SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
1.25″
2.00″ 4.00″
AIR FLOW
SIDE
BACK
TOP
Hot Water / Steam model
drawings are shown!
» For unheated and electrically
heated units there will not
be a coil on top of the air
curtain and the overall height
will be 20.25″
R
E
V
O
LV
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
230
PoweredAire.com
888-321-AIRE (2473)